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Congressional Candidate Table 11f

Top 50 House Open Seat Campaigns by Cash on Hand
January 1, 2011 - June 30, 2012

Candidate Name
KENNEDY, JOSEPH P Il
ESTY, ELIZABETH
DAINES, STEVEN
GREENBERG, MARK DANIEL
WAGNER, ANN L
WALORSKI, JACKIE (SWIHART)
KILMER, DEREK
DRISCOLL, BILL

HORSFORD, STEVEN ALEXZANDER

MULLEN, BRENDAN B.
DONOVAN, CHRISTOPHER G
GABBARD, TULSI
HANNEMANN, MULIUFI F ‘MUFI'
WILSON-FOLEY, LISA A
POCAN, MARK
TAVAGLIONE, JOHN F
KREEGEL, PAIGE VANIER
DAVIS, RODNEY

BARBER, RONALD
GULLESON, PAM

TITUS, DINA

LAMPSON, NICHOLAS
COTTON, THOMAS
CASTRO, JOAQUIN MR.
SALMON, MATT

GARCIA, DOMINGO ALBERTO
KILDEE, DANIEL T
ROBERTI, DANIEL FRANCIS
RADEL, HENRY J. 1l

LOVE, MIA

RUDERMAN, LAURA
CRAMER, KEVIN
MALONEY, SEAN PATRICK
RORABACK, ANDREW
VEASEY, MARC ALLISON
TAKANO, MARK

CASSIS, NANCY
HEALY-ABRAMS, JOYCE
PLUMMER, JASON
GRANTHAM, TRAVIS W.
PEACOCK, EDWIN B 11l
GRISHAM, MICHELLE
GOSS, CHAUNCEY PORTER MR. I
ROGERS, HAYDEN
DELBENE, SUZAN K

ROYS, KELDA HELEN
ENYART, WILLIAM L JR
BIELAT, SEAN

ADAMS, KIRK DAVID
ROBERTS, JENNIFER

State District

MA
CT
MT
CT
MO
IN
WA
WA
NV
IN
CT
HI
HI
CT
Wi
CA
FL
IL
AZ
ND
NV
TX
AR
TX
AZ
TX
Mi
CT
FL
uT
WA
ND
NY
CT
TX
CA
Mi
OH
IL
AZ
NC
NM
FL
NC
WA
Wi
IL
MA
AZ
NC

04
05
00
05
02
02
06
06
04
02
05
02
02
05
02
41
19
13
02
00
01
14
04
20
05
33
05
05
19
04
01
00
18
05
33
41
11
07
12
09
09
01
19
11
01
02
12
04
05
09

Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party

Incumbent/

Challenger/Open Cash On Hand

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

$1,903,100
$905,304
$853,224
$761,635
$741,506
$724,545
$714,675
$711,741
$591,170
$574,909
$570,547
$540,517
$503,755
$454,183
$453,915
$451,991
$436,460
$429,184
$390,542
$378,478
$369,063
$343,615
$339,400
$338,101
$335,984
$320,101
$300,003
$288,413
$286,494
$277,181
$276,195
$273,501
$264,364
$258,893
$252,480
$241,093
$237,772
$232,927
$216,420
$214,830
$207,184
$203,607
$197,468
$192,268
$191,475
$190,120
$176,734
$165,625
$162,298
$158,419



